
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT (15 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 6 OF 7 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  312.3961

20 J. Grant  212.6922

77 B. Jesseman  312.7033

41 M. Goerke  712.7544

341 N. Izzi  712.8605

116 R. Morais  1012.9266

391 T. Bowers  313.0227

48 T. Canard  213.1998

596 Z. Ames  513.2259

95 K. Partridge  513.25210

57 R. Sipes  713.38911

270 N. Skaggs  513.41112

195 B. Payne  613.45513

927 T. Sewell  713.51214

79 J. Sipes  813.61715

36 K. Chisholm  613.72916

71 K. Keylon  513.75917

916 G. Davenport  513.76618

351 S. Sewell  614.17219

412 L. Kilbarger  614.20820

577 M. Davalos  242.02121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  221.0811

48 T. Canard  221.2442

77 B. Jesseman  721.6713

41 M. Goerke  421.7564

391 T. Bowers  421.8145

20 J. Grant  321.8836

116 R. Morais  821.9457

577 M. Davalos  222.0758

57 R. Sipes  222.2189

95 K. Partridge  222.42510

341 N. Izzi  222.52411

36 K. Chisholm  722.69212

71 K. Keylon  722.81113

927 T. Sewell  322.85014

916 G. Davenport  322.96915

195 B. Payne  1323.13216

596 Z. Ames  723.35617

270 N. Skaggs  723.45518

79 J. Sipes  723.70719

351 S. Sewell  323.77920

412 L. Kilbarger  1223.98621

109 M. Boni  124.28622

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  515.2561

341 N. Izzi  315.4712

2 R. Villopoto  215.5013

20 J. Grant  315.5934

41 M. Goerke  515.9305

77 B. Jesseman  416.0216

116 R. Morais  216.0657

577 M. Davalos  216.0898

95 K. Partridge  216.1269

391 T. Bowers  616.12910

57 R. Sipes  216.29411

109 M. Boni  116.53012

36 K. Chisholm  216.84613

916 G. Davenport  316.89814

71 K. Keylon  417.00715

195 B. Payne  217.03416

927 T. Sewell  717.17217

596 Z. Ames  517.25118

351 S. Sewell  417.40619

270 N. Skaggs  717.45720

412 L. Kilbarger  417.73021

79 J. Sipes  417.73422
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